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1380 Industrial Drive

ltasca, IL

Building Size: 85,550 SF | 32,410 SF of Industrial Space Available
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1380 Industrial Drive

Itasca, IL
Building Size: 85,550 SF | Building Availability: 32,410 SF

Building Specifications
o Industrial space available
o 85,550 SF total building size
e 32,410 SF available size
o 24’ clear height
e 2,000 SF of office space
e 2interior docks
e 1drive-in door
e 31 car parking spaces
e 4000 480v electrical service
o Fully sprinklered
o Low Dupage County taxes

32,410 SF
AVAILABLE

32,410 SF

LEASED AVAILABLE
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1380 Industrial Drive

Itasca, IL

Building Size: 85,550 SF | Building Availability: 32,410 SF
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Population

ACCESS AND LABOR FORCE
Total Population

Total Labor Force
Unemployment Rate

Median Household Income
Warehouse Employees

High School Education Or Higher

10 MILES
1,144,477
1,113,981
1.60%
82,073
3,323
69.09%
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1380 Industrial Drive

Itasca, IL
Building Size: 85,550 SF | Building Availability: 32,410 SF

‘Medinah

Northlake
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